
2.30 Orchestras and Ballads
3. 0 Commentary on Senior
Football Match at Rugby Park
4.30 Floor Show
5.30 Sports Results
6.0 "The Big Four"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Names of Men Speaking in
the Radio Magazine at 9.0 a.m.m Sunday
6.45 To-day’s Sports Results
Crosby Time
7.16 Topical Talk from the BBC
7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say
8. 0 Dance Hour (Interludes by
Ink Spots) :

9. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary
9.25 Chamber Music: Phil and
Mary Poole (violin and piano),
Sonata in A (Franck) (A Studio
performance)
€0. O Close down

Saturday. June 91ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Bachelor Girl session
(Jane)
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (Path-
finder)
10.0 New Releases
-~-_

12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.45 &1.15 p.m. London News
12.30 Gardening session (JohnHenry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club2.0 New Zealand Hit Parade
3. 0 Sincerely Yours
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)5.0 The Sunbeams session
(Thea)
5.30 One Man’s Family
5.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-
dith)
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Music You Should Hear
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 Manhunt
7.45 The Tale Master
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Celebrity Artist: GladysSwarthout
8.20 The Rains Came
8.45 The Rank Outsider9.5 Doctor Mac
9.20 The Bat
11. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter7.30 Health Talk
8.15 Preview of Week-end
Sport
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’) session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Gardening session (Snowy)

10.45 Songs of Good Cheer
11.30 Of Interest to Women
12. 0 Mideday Melody Menu
12.15 &1.15 London News2.0 Variety and Sports Flashes
3. 0 First Sports Summary
3.50 Second Sports Summary6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (George

| Edwards)
| 7.45 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps7.45 The Tale Master
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Celebrity Artists: GladysSwarthout
8.15 The. Rains Came
8.45 Hot Dates in History
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 The Bat
10. 0 Jane Arden: Girl Detective
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.15 To-day’s Sport (The Toff)
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Paula)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Rhythm and Romance
11.30 Gardening session (David)s

12. 0 Lunchtime session
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
4. 0 Out of the Ether °
1.30 Vegetable Growing in the
Home Garden
1.45 Passing Parade and Sports
Flashes
4.50 Sports Summary
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Final Sports Results
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides.—London News
Refiections with Johnny Gee
Rambles in Rhythm
In His Steps
Intelligence in Animalsrof. Arnoid Wall)

-68B. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Celebrity Artists: GladysSwarthout
8.20 The Rains Came
8.45 The Dickens Club: Nicholas
‘at me0 Doctor Mac
The Bat

9.30 For the Stay at Home
11. 0 London News
11.15 A Famous Dance Band

4ZB ue te
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.15 Victory’ Loan Reporter7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News

MIND

Of Interest to Men
Music and Sports Flashes
The Voice of Youth
The Garden Club of the Air
oe Lone Ranger Ridesg Pata News
Sir Adam Disappears
Sports Results (Bernie)
Rambles in Rhythm
In His Steps
Brains Trust Junior
Current Ceiling Prices
Celebrity Artists: Gladys

.20 The Rains Came
8.45 The Listeners’ Club9.0 Doctor Mac
§$.15 The Bat
10. 0 Dan Dunne, Secret Opera-tive 48
10.30 & 11.15 Broadcast of theTown Hall Dance!11. 0 London News

sa~pawnwr?"

dB

ouoo

e

0

©

OTN

as

goog

22 PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Variety6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (Fred Mur-
phy)7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.15 The Rains Came
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Music, Mirth and Melody10.30 Close down

EXTEND
Your CAR'S LIFE
with ACE
Quality
Products

Noonecansaywhen HOOD
new carsare likelyto TYRE
be on themarket DRESSING
againSOit'$uptoyou
to look after that car
of yours. Protect it ACE

66with Ace"products:

C6ACE" Products are Sold Everywhere
NZ Distributors 0 E. W. Pidgeon & Co. Ltd.

YouCaNReLYOnACE PROduCtS

AND

^Otways
all Philips radios
Philips replacement
valves are available
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Makers of the famous Philips RadioplayersLamps and X-Ray Equipment
Pv.i


